
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Associated Students Bike Shop Replacement

FM090262S/987719

Est. Const. Cost: $264,416.00
Bid Opening Date:

April 16, 2009, 2:30 PM
P M: Croft Yjader

Mandatory Pre Bid 
Participant List 

Associated Student 
Bike Shop 

Replacement

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Atlas Performance Ind. 1916 Stowell Rd. Santa Maria CA 93458 805/928-8689 805/928-9190 James Roesner james@apitrailers.com

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Warren Yates jwblum@blumelectric.com Sub

Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 Trent Bottenfield BottConstr@aol.com General

California Coastal Dev. P.O. Box 7709 Santa Maria CA 93456 805/346-2050 805/346-6235 Tim Ferrari tim@calcoastdev.com General

Carroll Construction Co. P.O. Box 50131 Santa Barbara CA 93150 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 Anthony Everett_P@CarrollConstruction.com General

Electrical Solutions Comp 2368 Eastman Ave Ventura CA 93003 805/658-0848 805/658-0868 Luis Aldama ygnacioluis@hotmail.com Sub

F III Carpentry 14 18th St. Cayucos CA 93430 805/440-5653 805/995-3383 Fred Faysal coryfred@sbcglobal.net General

Ferrari Development 1350 Primavera Lane Nipomo CA 93444 805/440-5133 805/929-3814 Ben Ferrari bferrari@ferraridev.com General

Gutierrez Construction 207 W. L.A. Ave. Moorpark CA 93021 805/907-2747 805/552-0911 Joe Gutierrez JoeGutierrez2008@yahoo.com General

JPL Electric 1532 Callens Rd. Ventura CA 93003 805/6506484 805/6506572 David david@jplelectric.com Sub

J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 W.R. Bailey bill@jwbailey.com General

Keller Construction 6796 Pasado Rd. Goleta CA 93117 805/708-3110 805/8234902 Terry Keller terry@kellerconstructioncompany.com General
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Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Daniel childs daniel@lackconstruction.com General

Menchaca Construction 50-11 Barranca Ave. Santa Barbara CA 93109 805/886-3450 805/884-6126 Tom Menchaca www.menchacaconstruction.com General

Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com General

Ozzimo Electric 2350 A St. Santa Maria CA 93455 805/928-9741 805/928-9765 Jan Ratzlaff ozzimoelectric.jan@verizon.net Sub

Profile Structures 13926 Carmenita Rd. Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-4917562/921-2551 562/921-2203 Santos Ortiz psiformodulars@hotmail.com General

Sansone Co. P.O. Box 1429 San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805/549-0667 805/549-0702 Matt Debernardi san@sansone.com General

Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Andrew Reveles drewrev67@aol.com General

Silver Creek Industries, Inc 195 E. Morgan Street Perris CA 92571 951/943-5393 951/943-2211 Tamara Lopez tlopez@silver-creek.net General

Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra, Suite 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 Tim Clark tclark@tascoconstruction.com General

Tomar Construction 304 Elmhurst St. Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817 Marilyn Fkiaras tjconstructionvta@yahoo.com General
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